
Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible

Singing Music Perf. Total Avg(%)

8
Q.E.D.
City of Sails, Auckland

Sweet Adeline At Last 125
127

133
127

120
124

756 63.0

9
Chance Encounter Shine on Me

There's a Brand New Gang
127
123

127
120

127
127

751 62.6

Sweet Georgia Brown 124 123 124

Darktown Strutters' Ball 119 120 116

Sweet Roses Of Morn 119 126 119

It's Only A Paper Moon 117 116 116

My Wild Irish Rose 121 122 118

Just in Time 110 113 116

I Love To Hear That Old 
Barbershop Style

105 111 118

Let The Rest Of The World Go 
By

118 116 122

Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible
Contestant

Singing Music Perf. Total Avg(%)

1 Formula 4
City of Sails, Auckland

Over in Killarney
I'm Afraid The Masquerade Is 
Over

128
130

126
122

128
124

758 63.2

2 Short Back & Sides
Western Peak Harmony & 
Harbour

Tin Roof Blues Sentimental 
Journey

126
125

126
125

119
121

742 61.8

PitchPipe Playboys
Mighty River Harmony & 
Harmony

Sweet, Sweet Roses Of Morn
122 121 117

Just in Time 121 121 118

The Nor'Westers
The Plainsmen

Sweet Roses Of Morn
119 126 119

It's Only A Paper Moon 117 116 116

Euphoria
Marlborough Sounds

From The First Hello To The 
Last Goodbye

119 116 115

Grown Some Tonight (Parody) 
Lonesome

115 111 116

Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible

Singing Music Perf. Total Avg(%)

1 The B-Flads
Vocal FX, Wellington

You're Sixteen You're Beautiful 
And You're Mine Spend My Life 
With You

150
145

149
150

149
149

892 74.3

2 Main North
Members at Large

Cry Me a River
You're Nobody 'Til Somebody 
Loves You

138
140

140
138

141
142

839 69.9

You're Nobody 'Til Somebody 
Loves You 139 137 139

May I Never Love Again
138 138 138

Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible

Singing Music Perf. Total Avg(%)

1 Grand Central
Vocal FX & Wellington City 
Chorus

Jeanie With The Light Brown 
Hair
I Can't Give You Anything But 
Love

150
151

153
156

150
152

912 76.0

2 The Naturals
Vocal FX

You're Sixteen You're Beautiful 
And You're Mine Goodbye, My 
Coney Island Baby/We All Fall 
Medley

133
129

138
137

128
130

795 66.3

Old St. Louie 118 120 121

It's Only A Paper Moon 110 114 113

The Judges                                                                                              Contest Control

Singing Music Perfomance CA: Linda Vinall

Anthony Colo Steve Tramack* Dusty Schleier ACA: Andy Hutson

Andrew HowsKieran O'Dea Dan Millgate CA AssistaDuncan Moore

Mixed Quartet                 

Rank Contestant Song Scores

3 Vivace
Marlborough Sounds 696 58.0

3 Fourtissibros
Vocal FX

829 69.1

BHNZ 2016  Marlborough Sounds  

Youth Quartet                 

Senior Quartet                

13

Four in Accord
Highland Harmony Dunedin

690 57.5

Rank Contestant Song Scores

11
The Nor'Westers
The Plainsmen 713 59.4

12
Artificial Intelligence
Mighty River Harmony, Hamilton 700 58.3

Rank Contestant Song Scores

10
Late Shift
The Plainsmen 726 60.5

Open Quartet Semifinal         

5

692 57.7

3

720 60.0

4

713 59.4

Rank Song Scores


