## BHNZ 2016 Marlborough Sounds Open Quartet Semifinal

Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible

Rank	Contestant	Song	Scores					
			Singing	Music	Perf.	Total	Avg(%)	
8	Q.E.D. City of Sails, Auckland	Sweet Adeline At Last	125 127	133 127	120 124	756	63.0	
9	Chance Encounter	Shine on Me There's a Brand New Gang	127 123	127 120	127 127	751	62.6	
10	Late Shift The Plainsmen	Sweet Georgia Brown	124	123	124	726	60.5	
		Darktown Strutters' Ball	119	120	116			
11	The Nor'Westers The Plainsmen	Sweet Roses Of Morn	119	126	119	713	59.4	
		It's Only A Paper Moon	117	116	116			
12	Artificial Intelligence Mighty River Harmony, Hamilton	My Wild Irish Rose	121	122	118	700	58.3	
		Just in Time	110	113	116			
13	Four in Accord Highland Harmony Dunedin	l Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style	105	111	118	- 690	57.5	
		Let The Rest Of The World Go By	118	116	122			

## **Senior Quartet**

Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible

Rank	Contestant	Song	Scores					
			Singing	Music	Perf.	Total	Avg(%)	
1	Formula 4 City of Sails, Auckland	Over in Killarney I'm Afraid The Masquerade Is Over	128 130	126 122	128 124	758	63.2	
2	Short Back & Sides Western Peak Harmony & Harbour	Tin Roof Blues Sentimental Journey	126 125	126 125	119 121	742	61.8	
3	PitchPipe Playboys Mighty River Harmony & Harmony	Sweet, Sweet Roses Of Morn	122	121	117	720	60.0	
		Just in Time	121	121	118	1		
4	The Nor'Westers The Plainsmen	Sweet Roses Of Morn	119	126	119	713	59.4	
		It's Only A Paper Moon	117	116	116	1		
5	Euphoria Marlborough Sounds	From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye	119	116	115	692	57.7	
		Grown Some Tonight (Parody) Lonesome	115	111	116	092	57.7	

## **Youth Quartet**

Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible

Rank	Contestant	Song	Scores				
			Singing	Music	Perf.	Total	Avg(%)
1	The B-Flads Vocal FX, Wellington	You're Sixteen You're Beautiful And You're Mine Spend My Life With You	150 145	149 150	149 149	892	74.3
2	Main North Members at Large	Cry Me a River You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You	138 140	140 138	141 142	839	69.9
3	Fourtissibros Vocal FX	You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You	139	137	<b>139</b> 829	69.1	
		May I Never Love Again	138	138	138		

## **Mixed Quartet**

Scores are shown as points awarded. Avg = 100 x Total/Maximum possible

Rank	Contestant	Song	Scores				
			Singing	Music	Perf.	Total	Avg(%)
1	Grand Central Vocal FX & Wellington City Chorus	Jeanie With The Light Brown Hair I Can't Give You Anything But Love	150 151	153 156	150 152	912	76.0
2	The Naturals Vocal FX	You're Sixteen You're Beautiful And You're Mine Goodbye, My Coney Island Baby/We All Fall Medley	133 129	138 137	128 130	795	66.3
3	Vivace Marlborough Sounds	Old St. Louie	118	120	121	696	58.0
	Waliborough Countas	It's Only A Paper Moon	110	114	113		23.0

The Judges Contest Control

 Singing
 Music
 Perfomance
 CA: Linda Vinall

 Anthony Colo Steve Tramack\*
 Dusty Schleier
 ACA: Andy Hutson

 Andrew Hows Kieran O'Dea
 Dan Millgate
 CA Assista Duncan Moore